

Name of user - *Stokma to Hailtao tola Road*
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Birani

DIVISION

(M.M. 675.X-110B)

Kuchesar Asthan

SUB-DIVISION

MBNo - 1064

Measurement Book

Hydrology - soil, Atmosphere - the

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction of Road with maintenance from MMSD - N.B.					
(No.) Golu to Harigan Tale Road					
Name of Agency - Sri Anuradha					
Agreement No - 53 SBD/2020-21					
Agreement Amount - 10,72,29,213.00					
Date of Start - 24/05/2020					
Date of Completion - 23/03/2022					

Measurement				
1/ P.V. and fixing of Bench Mark				
Pillars do do all complete job.				
	1x1.0 = 1.0			1.0 Hg
2/ P.V. & fixing of Reference Mark				
Pillar @ four nos km				
	1x2.0 = 2.0 Ng			2.0 Ng
3/ clearing & Grubbing Road				
land including uprooting wild vegetation do do all complete job.				
	17x30.0x2.50 =			1785.00
				~ 1785 Hec

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		Abstract of Cost			
(1) P/V and facing of Bench mark					
Pillar do-do all complete jobs					
Qty VTM B P.No - (1) - 1.0 Nos					
@ 4286.62 $\frac{2}{N}$					49.07 =
(2) Construction of Reference					
Pillars / Burjies					
Qty VTM B P.No - (1) - 2.0 Nos					
@ 1951.01 $\frac{2}{N}$					3902 =
(3) Clearing & Grubbing road					
Land including uprooting wild					
vegetation do-do all complete jobs					
0.1795 ltr @ 52970.33 $\frac{2}{N}$					9482 =
(4) Construction of Embankment					
with material do-do all complete					
for 1000 m lead.					
Jobs - Qty VTM B P.No - (2)					
378.67 M^3 @ 190.07 $\frac{2}{N}$					71974 =
(5) Construction of Embankment					
with material do-do all complete					
for 1000 m lead.					
Jobs - Qty VTM B P.No - (2)					
883.58 M^3 @ 154.20 $\frac{2}{N}$					136248 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6/6) Construction of 1250 mm by 750 mm well graded material do-do all complete job.					
Qty. VMB P.No. - (2)					
364.50 M ³ @ 3540 = 1572.15					1290385
(7/7) Const. P.V., log up & spreading WBM-G-3 material do-do all complete job.					
Qty. VMB P.No. - (2)					
126.56 M ³ @ 4392 = 207.43					555877.20

(8/14) P.V. and fixing of typical M.M. sp. bricks (NDB) information sign board etc.					
Qty. VMB P.No. - (2)					
2000 @ 9580 = 45.72					19161.20
					2091236.20
Add 12% for GST					250943.20
Add 1% for LC					20912.20
					2363091.20
Less as per Agg. Agreement - 0.28% below =					661.72
					2356479.20
Amended 10/02/22 JB					